
LG31.207 Forage MaizeMantilla Forage Maize
TYPE: INTERMEDIATE  FEED: Very high energy yield  YIELD: Very High

Performance that impresses! Rapid establishment and vigorous growth right 
from the start, quality and performance assured. 

TYPE: Intermediate  FEED: Highly digestible  YIELD: Very high

An impressive leafy crop with large cobs that maximises production per 
hectare. 

KEY STRENGTHS
New - Expected to be 1st choice on the 2024 List

..............
Exceptional early vigour

..............
Excellent ME yields

..............
Good standing power

..............
Good eyespot tolerance 

KEY STRENGTHS
Massive dry matter yields providing a high return on investment

..............
Excellent digestiblity for improved feed value

..............
High ME yields

..............
Good starch levels for its maturity 

..............
A distinctive red tint to plant and kernels Fo
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Quality DataQuality Data

FAO

Yield (t/Ha)

Early Vigour (1 - 9)

Standing Power (1 - 9)

Leaf Senescence (1 - 9)

FAO

Yield (t/Ha)

Early Vigour (1 - 9)

Standing Power (1 - 9)

Leaf Senescence (1 - 9)

ME Content (MJ/kg DM)

ME Yield (MJ/Ha at harvest)

Starch Content (% at harvest)

Starch Yield (t/ha)

Cell Wall Digestibility (%)

ME Content (MJ/kg DM)

ME Yield (MJ/Ha at harvest)

Starch Content (% at harvest)

Starch Yield (t/ha)

Cell Wall Digestibility (%)

210210

11.111.5

7.66.7

57.4

7.06.5

28.030.3

19.718.8

220,923217,119

7.16.9

5.5

*

5.7

Data is taken from the BSPB/NIAB Descriptive List 2023. On the 1-9 scales, high figures (e.g. above 7.0) indicate strength in 
this character. *Estimated figure not available. 

Data Source: Limagrain estimated position on BSPB/NIAB Descriptive List 2023. On the 1-9 scales, high figures (e.g. above 
7.0) indicate strength in this character.

Agronomic DataAgronomic Data

Forage Anaerobic Digestion Under PlasticForage Anaerobic Digestion Under Plastic


